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Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classmed@mlItoncanadlanchamploncom

Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! Al classified ads also appear on www.haltonsearch. com!

Ad submission by mail or in person: The Canadian Cham
Payment: We accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, American
CHECK YOUH AD THE FlHST DAY IT RUNS to ensure the mformatmn is correct.

PRIVATE SALE- 100 Miik
side, Milton- Highly desired

2 bedroom & 2 Dbath
corner condo New paint
& flooring, 5 appliances
Asking $246,900. Call
905-699-1730.

Industrial
Comm. Special

AVAILABLE FEB1ST. 2
SNOPS/SIOrage, varlil -
es. 950 sqg. ft. ',”L';_” /mitt
+ utiities & 4800. sq. ft.

S2500/mth  + utlhtIEE.
519-501-6688 41657519
909

REASONABLE INDUSTRI-

AL units for rent

1600-3200sqft with load-

ing docks & drive In.

905-277-934] or

905-275-6834.

150 Office/Business
Space

SMALL PRIVATE afhce& :
beautifully appointed. Hwy

Fdo & 401.
1-905-277-9347 or
905-2756834.

SSMONEYSS Consoli-

date Debts Mortgages 10
95% No income, Bad credit
OK! The Mortgage Centre
1 -800-282-1169
www.mtgcentre.com

Apanﬁents &
Flats For Rent

1-BDRM, BETWEEN Ac

ton & Rockwood, recently
updated; painted carpet
parking. Feblst $600/mo
+ hydro. Heat ncludead.
i 1 9 501-6688.
416-575-1909

1-BEDROOM APART-

MENT, Georgetown dowrn-

town, S850/month, utilities
ncluded. No pets. NO
smoking. Reference.

Available now immediately,
first/last. 905-702-9288.

2-BDRM ON 2nd floor of
duplex, approx. 900sq. ft
S900. + heat & hydro.

2 2-bdrm's, lower level of
duplex, approx. 1200 sa.
ft. $900. + heat & hydro.

st/ last required. Con-
tact: charrest@gmail.com

or call 905-691-2
leave message

254 &

ACTON 2 apartments. Z-
hedroom with private yard,
5625/month plus utilities.
Duplex $1,150/month plus

utilities. Call  Elizabeth
Doell. Sales Rep. Johnson
Associates Halton Ltad.
905-877-5165.

ACTON 2-BEDROOM
.martnwﬂr‘*, February 15th.
S980/month utilities includ-

ed. ﬁwﬁ Building. No-pets.
E’-*E Churchill Road South.

519-853-1281.

ACTON APARTMENTS
very clean, quiet building
vith laundry tacility on site.
l-bdrm apt.'s available

Open 7 days & evenings.
Same day approval. Call
1-519-853-43/4 WWW

realstar.ca

ACTON BACHELOR apart-

ment. S575/month. Park
and utihties included.
First/last required.
Available February 1st. Call
519-853-5835.

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-
ROOM Close to GO Sta
tion. 2-parking spaces.

S800/month plus utilities.
Call 519-853-4869

pion, 555 Industrial Drive, Side Door, 2nd Floor, Milton,

Index Real Estate 100-135 ¢ Business 140-169

* Rentals 170-196 ¢ Leisure 200-239 ¢ Community 240- 299

« Merchandise 300-385 » Auto 400-470 « Help Wanted 500-570, -~~~
o Services 700-705 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5047

ON L9T 5E1 Deadlines: Tues., 10 a.m., for Wed. publication, Thurs, 10
Express. All ads placed are non-refundable and no credit will be issued. Busir

1ess accounts can be opened with an approved cre
Contact your Sales Consultant within 24 Hours if an error appears. An errorin a Fri. p

a.m.. for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.
dit application available from your Sales Consultant.
ublication must be reported no later than Mon., 11 a.m.

Apartments/ A artments &
Condos For Sale Flals For Hent

DOWNTOWN MELTON |
Millside Towers

82 Miliside Drive.

| Attractive quiet buiidmg
Spacious bright ciean

1&2 bedroom units with

|

-

l;
‘ laundry facility and |
I social room on site. 1
{ Regular resident events §
| Open 7 days |
| & evenings [

Call 905-876-1249
WWW. realstar ca

ACTON/ROCKWOOD 1
and bedroom  luxury

apartments. Adult bulding.
No dogs. $900/month and

S1,200/month. Mike
416-888-9164.
BRIGHT, SPACIOUS, new

ly renovated Z-bedroom
lower level, open-concept.
Hardwood floors, CAC, ap
pliances, private laundry ta
cilities. Private entrance
Parking. Close to .-.'nr:fp-
ping. No smoking/pets.
Availlable February 1st
S1,000/month Dlus
utilities. 519-83303109.

CAMPBELLVILLE-  Fully
furnished and equipped ex-
ecutive/holiday apt. Cable,
internet access. Steps to
local eatery and other
amenities, rent by day,
week or month. Available
Immediately Call
905-854-61 /5.
escarpmentliving.com

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM apartment.
Avallable immediately.
Fridge and stove, l-park
Ing. Renovated
905-565-0033.

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM basement apart
ment. Parking, separate
entrance, laundry, air con
ditioning, Satellite TV. No
smoking/pets.  First/last.
S800/month INciusive.
Available immediately. Call
Q05-877-6483.

GEORGETOWN
ROOM bright renovated.
Separate entrance. No
smoking/pets

1-BED-

S775/month inclusive.
1-parking. First/last. Call
005-299-2458.

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM legal basement
apartment n house
S800/month. Clean, bright
and spacious. Parking,
laundry, fridge/stove. No
pets/sSmokKIing please.

519-856-1601.
"GEORGETOWN 2-BED-

ROOM mann floor of
house”. Sunroom/deck

Hardwood/fridge/stove
and parking. Near GO. No-
pets. February 1st/March
st. $975/month

1-705-799-2586.

GEORGETOWN BACHE-
LOR apartment. February
1st. Quiet building, close to
GO. Utilities included. No
net preferred.
416-432-8198.

GEORGETOWN
2-bedroom
apartment.
HvINgroom,
5950/month including gas
and hydro. Available imme-
Cltdtelw Call Norinne Kilgour
at 800-834-5516 o
HFJE} 8?! g2ll.

GEORGETOWN BRIGHT
new spacious Dbasement
apartment. All utiities In-
cluded. S950/month.
Available February 1st. Call
416-985-4320.

MILTON. 1-BEDROOM
basement for responsible
non-smoking adult, shared
entrance, parking, all inciu-

sive. 905-876-1159.

INc|

Il,_',aa.i.r:“l!lllulle

BRIGHT
Dasement

fireplace
CAC.

=]
| 43¢
\J1d S

Apanmenls
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN NEWLY
renovated Z-bedroom, low
er level apartment. Private
laundry, separate entrance,
parking, GO. No
nets/smoking. Avallable im
mediately. 395?1,-'rf"-ﬂrm
P ! |
905-87 3- Bbl?‘;&f 289 891-
56 /.

GEGRGETOWN SPA-
CiOUS l-bed part
QER /i

Availa hIP mmediately. In
cludes heat/hydro/cabie.
Parking extra Call
905-877-6563.

LARGE 1-BEDROOM
basement, gas fireplace
Central jocation,
S900/month nclusive.
Separate  entrance/park
ng. No pets/smoking.
Available immediately

905-702-5892 after
5 UE’J,D' .

MILTON. 2-BEDROOM
senior bujlding. Available
Jan.1st. S$820/mo. No
smoking. Single person
preferred. Parking/ utiities
included. References re

quired. 905-878-5072.

MILTON- DERRY/ Thomp
son. New bright Z-bedroom
basement apartment with
side  entrance. Available
February 1. $950/mo. In
clusive. Parking, no pets
nreferred. 905-864-7322/
416-829-7113

MILTON- GREAT 1-bed
room apartment. All new
apphances, private en-
trance, parking. c‘gJJIFT 0.
All  inclusive. 905-8/8
‘3861.

MILTON LARGE [-bdrm
available Jan | 5th.
S890/mth + parking. Call
Jaz 416-723-4801.
MILTON LARGE |[-bdrm
basement apt. Old area,
EHJDI Incl. SEDG;EFHH].
available immediate. Con-
tact Scott at
905-875-0201.

ONE BEDROOM Dbase-
ment apartment for rent.
Bright, new, spacious, pri
vate entrance. Mature
adult preferred. No smok-
ng/no pets preferred. All
inclusive S950/month.
005691-6809

ROCKWOOD. AVAILABLE
February 1st. Large 2-bed-
room apartment 2nd
level with balcony. Park-
ing/laundry/appliances

ol

S950/month  plus hydro.
NO pets. Call
519-856-9854, cell
519-827-4969.
Condominimiums
For Rent
GEORGETOWN.: BRIGHT

2-bedroom, 2 level condo,
2-indoor parking spaces.
Laundry. f'wnﬁi;:.ﬂ'ﬁl Ffﬁblu
ary 1st S1.200/month

4 L owd A

; I Q .||_||!I|E_.E-
005-873-0587

MILTON NEW spacious 2

bhdrm condo, 2-baths. Ma-
nle and Main, 5-appl. C/A
available immediately.
S1425/mth  +  utilities.

416-790-4124.

THE SANDS in George-
town. 2-bedroom, solarium
and balcony. 1,200sq.ft,
Southeast view, 14th floor.
Amenities include ndoor
parking, pool, gym, TrecC
room, tennis, etc. Available
February 1st.

905%- 87}85?4

Houses

For Rent
3-BEDROOM BUNGA-
LOW for rent.
S1.100/month DIUS
utiities. phone and cable

Large backyard with shed

Close to Mall. Renovated
kitchen and bathroom. Call
905-702-7355.

ACTON 1- BEDRDOM
main floor of house.
SH90/month plus water/hy

416662-1716

DERRY/THGMPSUN 4-
BDRM
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